List of Creditors as on: 17.05.2024

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Solar Voltaic Power LLP
Date of commencement of CIRP: 19.09.2023

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Sl. Name of creditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount [Amount of| Amount of| Amount of [Remarks, if
No. received of any claim not | claim under any
Date of| Amount | Amountof |Nature of|] Amount |Whether| % Of |contingen| mutual | admitted | verification
receipt| claimed claim claim [covered by| related | Voting | tclaim | dues, that
admitted guarantee | party? [share in may be
CoC set-off
1 |M/s Sultanpur Mining|05.10.20( 1,47,26000.00 |1,46,98,630.14 - - - - - 27,369.86 Explanation
and Crushers LLP 23 Sought
Total 1,47,26,000.00|1,46,98,630.14 27,369.86




